Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

mounting nut supplied per
potentiometer with bushing
How To Order
PTV142B 2  0 E 1 20 A  A 203
Model
Pin Style
• 2 = PC Pins vert./
Down Facing
• 4 = PC Pins horz./
Rear Facing
Center Detent Option
• 0 = No Detent
• 2 = Center Detent
Electrical Diagram
(See Diagram)
• E = for Tone application
• Y = for Volume
application
Bushing Option
• 0 = No Bushing
• 1 = With Bushing
(M9x0.75)x5 mm
Standard Shaft Length
• 15 = 15 mm
• 20 = 20 mm
• 25 = 25 mm
Shaft Styles
• A = Flat Type Insulated Shaft
Resistance Taper
• A = Audio Taper (5K to 1M available)
• B = Linear Taper (1K to 1M available)
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other styles available.
Product Dimensions
PTV142B-2 No Bushing
L
F
30 °
 DIA. HOLES 7 PLCS.
DUMMY
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
SHAFT SHOWN IN CCW POSITION
4.5
(.177        )+0
-0.019
+0
-0.5
6.0
(.236        )+0
-0.019
+0